
Q 

Roll No.: 20064948 

Regd. No.: 17920000517 
Name: KASHISH 

Fathers Name: MANOJ KUMAR 
Mothers Name: HARSH 

https://results.puexa... C 

Subject Name 

PROVISIONAL RESULTcum-DETAILED MARKS (May2023) 
Bachelor of Cormerce Gth Sermester 

Direct Tax Lows [BCM601] 
Financial Management (BCM602) 
Issues in financial reporting (BCM603| 

Operational Research [BCM605] 
Social and Business Ethics [BCM604] 

Sectoral Aspects of Ind1an Economy (BCM606] 

Date of Resutt Declartion: Juty 06, 2023 

Panjab Unlversty 

THTheory, PRractical INtemal Assessment 

Detall of Marks 

Th. (A) Th (B) Th (C) Pr. (A)Pr. (B) In (A) In. (B) Total 
31 

55 

46 
41 

41 

18 

16 

16 

16 

49 

71 
67 

62 
57 

57 

RESULT: 2525/3700 

Panjab Unversty is not responsible for any Inadvertent error that may have crept in the resuts being published on 
INTERNET (htp //resutts.puchd oc. in). The resuts published on internet are for immediate information to the examinees. These 
can not be treated as final resutts. Original detail mark sheets have been Issued by the University separately. 


