🕏 https://results.puexa... 🔿



Panjab University

PROVISIONAL RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS (May,2023)

Bachelor of Commerce 6th Semester

Roll No. : 20064948 Regd. No. : 17920000517 Name : KASHISH Father's Name : MANOJ KUMAR Mother's Name : HARSH

Q

Detail of Marks

Subject Name	Th. (A)	Th. (B)	Th. (C)	Pr. (A)	Pr. (B)	In. (A)	In. (B)	Total
Direct Tax Laws [BCM601]	31	-	-		•	18	•	49
Financial Management [BCM602]	55	•	•	•		16	•	71
Issues in financial reporting [BCM603]	50	•	•	•	•	17	•	67
Social and Business Ethics [BCM604]	46	•	•	•	•	16	•	62
Operational Research [BCM605]	41	•	•	•	•	16	•	57
Sectoral Aspects of Indian Economy [BCM606]	41	•	•	•	•	16	•	57

Date of Result Declaration: July 06, 2023

TH=Theory, PR=Practical, IN=Internal Assessment

Panjab University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on INTERNET(http://results.puchd.ac.in). The results published on internet are for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as final results. Original detail mark sheets have been issued by the University separately.